
ORDERQUOTE PVCu BIFOLD DOORS
quotes@swctradeframes.co.uk orders@swctradeframes.co.uk

01723 582667
01723 582666

SITE DELIVERY? COLLECT

REF: TEL:COMPANY:

REQ'D DATE:

IS DOC Q REQ'D?
PCODEINVOICE TO:

PCODETO:

O/A SIZES MUST INCLUDE ALL ADDONS AND CILLEMAIL:

PAGE OF

3:3:0

5:3:2

3:2:1

5:4:1

2:2:0

5:5:0

6:3M:3

4:3:1

7:6:1

4:2M:2

7:7:0

7:5:2

6:5:1

7:4:3

3:0:3

5:2:3

3:1:2

5:1:4

2:0:2

5:0:5

6:3:3M

4:1:3

7:1:6

4:2:2M

7:0:7

7:2:5

6:1:5

7:3:4

LEFT FOLD
(AS DRAWN)

RIGHT
FOLDING

 LOCK TO TRAFFIC DOOR

ALL DOORS SHOWN
AS OPEN OUT

6:6:0 6:0:6

4:4:0 4:0:4

PLEASE TICK TO CONFIRM NO EXTERNAL ACCESS IS 
REQUIRED ON THE BELOW  STYLES – (NO TRAFFIC DOOR 

OR EXTERNAL LOCKING FACILITY)

LEFT FOLD
(AS DRAWN)

RIGHT
FOLDING

ALL DOORS SHOWN
AS OPEN OUT

MIN WIDTH 4090
NO EXT HANDLE OR LOCK

MIN WIDTH 2775
NO EXT HANDLE OR LOCK

MIN WIDTH 2830
NO EXT HANDLE OR LOCK

MIN WIDTH 1465
NO EXT HANDLE OR LOCK

FORM-012
V2.0  NOV 2018

SIGNATUREI/We confirm that the information given in this order is in all respects true and accurate.  I/We confirm that I/We
have read and understood the Terms & Conditions of sale and I/We unconditionally accept that those terms and

conditions shall be the only ones that apply to all sale contracts which I/We may conclude with you.

Registered Office:  SWC Trade Frames Limited, Unit 1,
 The Gateway, Dunslow Road, SCARBOROUGH, YO11 3UT

Registered in England Number 3088003

STANDARD
THRESHOLD
65MM

INTERNAL USE ONLY
ROOM DIVIDER
15MM

LEFT

RIGHT

TOP

BOTTOM

ADD-ONS
(25 OR 50)

COMMENTS / SPECIAL INFO

SPECIFICATION

OPENING

W H

CILL SIZE 150 NONE

YES NO

THRESH

OUT IN

BEAD 28MM
OVOLO

EXT 
COLOUR

INT 
COLOUR

GLAZING

LEVER/LEVER

HANDLES

SLOTVENTS

INTERNAL

D-HANDLE

PLEASE INDICATE 
POSITIONS

180 85

28MM
FLAT

GOLD

CHROME

BRONZE

ANTIQUE BLACK

GRAPHITE

WHITE BLACK

CHROME

WHITE BLACK

IMPORTANT INFORMATION:  ALL SIZES MUST BE
FINISHED FRAME SIZES TO INCLUDE CILLS

EXAMPLE
VIEWED FROM OUTSIDE

7:5:2# SASHES

STYLE NUMBER:________________

IF SLOTVENTS ARE SHOWN ABOVE, THEY WILL BE FITTED INTO
A TRAFFIC DOOR OR A 50MM ADDON DEPENDING ON THE FRAME

COMMENTS / SPECIAL INFO

DOC-M
TWIN RAMPS

DOC-M
ONE RAMP

30
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