SV	VC	QUOTE quotes@swctradeframes.co.uk		PVCu BI	FOLD DOOR	RS	ORDER 001723 5826 orders@swctradeframes.co.uk
COMPA	ANY:	•	REF:			TEL:	IS DOC Q REQ'D? PAGE OF
INVOIC	CE TO:		·		PCODE		
SITE D	ELIVER	Y? TO:			PCODE	COLLECT	REQ'D DATE:
EMAIL:	:			0/	A SIZES MUST INC	CLUDE ALL ADDON	S AND CILL
LEFT FOLD (AS DRAWN)	RIGHT FOLDING	LOCK TO TRAFFIC DOOR ALL DOORS SHOWN AS OPEN OUT		SPECIFI	CATION		
3:3:0	3:0:3		EXT COLOUR		INT COLOUR	//91	30
5:5:0	5:0:5		W		Н		
7:7:0	7:0:7		OPENING	OUT	IN		
3:2:1	3:1:2		THRESH	STANDARD THRESHOLD	INTERNAL USE ONL ROOM DIVIDER		
4:3:1	4:1:3			65MM DOC-M	15MM DOC-M		a dag
5:4:1	5:1:4		1	ONE RAMP	TWIN RAMPS		LL
6:5:1	6:1:5		CILL SIZE	150 180	85 NONE		7. F. O.
7:6:1	7:1:6		BEAD	28MM	28MM	EXAMP	# SASHES \rightarrow 7:5:2
5:3:2	5:2:3		-	OVOLO -	FLAT -	VIEWED FROM	
7:5:2	7:2:5		LEVER/LEVER	WHITE GOLD			ANT INFORMATION: ALL SIZES MUST BE
6:3M:3	6:3:3M		_ HANDLES	CHROME GRAPHITE			HED FRAME SIZES TO INCLUDE CILLS TYLE NUMBER:
7:4:3	7:3:4		INTERNAL D-HANDLE	WHITE CHROME	_		
	UIRED (ICK TO CONFIRM NO EXTERNAL ACCESS IS ON THE BELOW STYLES – (NO TRAFFIC DOOR	SLOTVENTS		NO PLEASE INDICATE POSITIONS		
LEFT FOLD (AS DRAWN)	RIGHT FOLDING	OR EXTERNAL LOCKING FACILITY) ALL DOORS SHOWN	GLAZING		. 5551,5	7	
	2:0:2	AS OPEN OUT MIN WIDTH 146: NO EXT HANDLE OR LOCE					ARE SHOWN ABOVE, THEY WILL BE FITTED INTO OR OR A 50MM ADDON DEPENDING ON THE FRAME

Registered Office: SWC Trade Frames Limited, Unit 1, The Gateway, Dunslow Road, SCARBOROUGH, Y011 3UT Registered in England Number 3088003

4:2M:2 4:2:2M

4:4:0 4:0:4

6:6:0 6:0:6

I/We confirm that the information given in this order is in all respects true and accurate. I/We confirm that I/We have read and understood the Terms & Conditions of sale and I/We unconditionally accept that those terms and conditions shall be the only ones that apply to all sale contracts which I/We may conclude with you.

COMMENTS / SPECIAL INFO

ADD-ONS (25 OR 50)

LEFT

RIGHT

MIN WIDTH 2830 NO EXT HANDLE OR LOCK

NO EXT HANDLE OR LOCK

MIN WIDTH 4090 NO EXT HANDLE OR LOCK

MIN WIDTH 2775

	_
	1
SIGNATURE	
	4
	4